Date

January 1

January 8

January 15

January 23

January 29

February 5

February 12

February 19

February 20

February 26

March 5-6

March 10-12

March 19

March 25-26

March 26

March 27

April 2

April 3-10

April 8

April 15-16

April 16

April 23

April 24

April 29-30

May 7

May 14

May 15

May 21

Lakepoint Fishing Tournament Schedule
2022

Tournament Name
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
Reel Money Student Angler Trail
OPEN
Fishers of Men
ABA Div 12 AFT
OPEN
ABA Top 150
Fishers of Men Berkley Series National Tournament Traill
ASABFA
Pride of the South Elites Grand Championship
Scott Woodruff Heart Transplant Tournament
ABA Div 12 AFT
Big Bass Tour
Ray Scott National Championship
Alabama AGC (Associated Gen Contractors)
Delta Airlines Family Fishing Tournament
ABN Qualifier
XtremeBass Challenge
ABA Div 12 AFT
SPRO Tournament
East Alabama HS Bass Trail
ABN Junior Division Championship
ABA Div 12 AFT

ABN Southern Collegiate State Championship

No. of Boats

150

50

25-50

150
170-200
150-200

160

200

25-50
200 (100 on-site)
100-120
40
70

80+

100

25-50
300
70-80
80
25-50

80

rev. 9/21/21 shs

Director

Wes Meadows

Brian Bohanon

Danny Christ

Floyd Vaughn
Brian Bohanon
Barry Corbman
Jeremy Bass
Sam Williams
Danny Christ
Keith Odom
Rheanna King
Jennifer Chestnut

Tony O'Connell

Joe Dudewicz/Eddie Plemons

John McAlpine

Danny Christ

Anna Maria Genger

Eddie Plemons
Darrel High
Danny Christ

Darrel High




Date

May 28

June 3-4

June 11

June 18

June 24-25

July 2

July 9

July 16

July 23

July 30

August 6

August 13

August 20

August 27

September 3

September 17

October 1-2

October 8

October 15

October 22

October 28-29

November 5

November 12

November 19

November 26

December 3

December 10

December 17

September 10-11

September 24-25

Tournament Name
OPEN
ABN National High School Championship
MLF Bulldog Tournament
Alabama Bass Trail
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
ABA Div 12 AFT
OPEN
ABA Open Series Area Championship
Phoenix Bass Fishing League Bama Div #5
OPEN
Alabama Bass Classic
<reserved>
ABN State Championship
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

No. of Boats

225

150-200

225

25-50

80

200

200

100

Director

Darrel High

Leroy Hensley

Kay Donaldson

Danny Christ

Billy Benedetti

Robert Evans

Sam Williams

Eddie Plemons




December 24 OPEN

December 31 OPEN




	Roster

