Lakepoint Fishing	Tournament Schedule
	2022

rev. 9/21/21 shs

Date	Tournament Name	No. of Boats	Director
January 1	OPEN		
January 8	OPEN		
January 15	OPEN		
January 23	OPEN		
January 29	OPEN		
February 5	Reel Money Student Angler Trail	150	Wes Meadows
February 12	OPEN		
February 19	Fishers of Men	50	Brian Bohanon
February 20	ABA Div 12 AFT	25-50	Danny Christ
February 26	OPEN		
March 5-6	ABA Top 150	150	Floyd Vaughn
March 10-12	Fishers of Men Berkley Series National Tournament Traill	170-200	Brian Bohanon
March 19	ASABFA 150-200		Barry Corbman
March 25-26	Pride of the South Elites Grand Championship	160	Jeremy Bass
March 26	Scott Woodruff Heart Transplant Tournament	200	Sam Williams
March 27	ABA Div 12 AFT	25-50	Danny Christ
April 2	Big Bass Tour	200 (100 on-site)	Keith Odom
April 3-10	Ray Scott National Championship	100-120	Rheanna King
April 8	Alabama AGC (Associated Gen Contractors)	40	Jennifer Chestnut
April 15-16	Delta Airlines Family Fishing Tournament	70	Tony O'Connell
April 16	ABN Qualifier	80+	Joe Dudewicz/Eddie Plemon
April 23	XtremeBass Challenge	100	John McAlpine
April 24	ABA Div 12 AFT	25-50	Danny Christ
April 29-30	SPRO Tournament	300	Anna Maria Genger
May 7	East Alabama HS Bass Trail	70-80	Eddie Plemons
May 14	ABN Junior Division Championship	80	Darrel High
May 15	ABA Div 12 AFT	25-50	Danny Christ
May 21	ABN Southern Collegiate State Championship	80	Darrel High

Date	Tournament Name	No. of Boats	Director
May 28	OPEN		
June 3-4	ABN National High School Championship	225	Darrel High
June 11	MLF Bulldog Tournament	150-200	Leroy Hensley
June 18	Alabama Bass Trail	225	Kay Donaldson
June 24-25	OPEN		
July 2	OPEN		
July 9	OPEN		
July 16	OPEN		
July 23	OPEN		
July 30	OPEN		
August 6	OPEN		
August 13	OPEN		
August 20	OPEN		
August 27	OPEN		
September 3	OPEN		
September 10-11	ABA Div 12 AFT	25-50	Danny Christ
September 17	OPEN		
September 24-25	ABA Open Series Area Championship	80	Billy Benedetti
October 1-2	Phoenix Bass Fishing League Bama Div #5	200	Robert Evans
October 8	OPEN		
October 15	Alabama Bass Classic	200	Sam Williams
October 22	<reserved></reserved>		
October 28-29	ABN State Championship	100	Eddie Plemons
November 5	OPEN		
November 12	OPEN		
November 19	OPEN		
November 26	OPEN		
December 3	OPEN		
December 10	OPEN		
December 17	OPEN		

Date		Tournament Name	No. of Boats	Director
December 24	OPEN			
December 31	OPEN			